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App Sr. No
32000797
32000520
32000316
32001130
32001109
32000294
32000144
32000802
32000725
32000346
32001057
32001095
32001310
32001103
32000717
32000805
32000587
32001017
32000949
32000894
32000757
32001114

Applicant Name
PARMITA DHAR
RAHUL SINHA
BINITA NATH
HRITHIK KOIRI
BIPLOB KUMAR SHILL
SWAPAN SINHA
MEGHA MOHANTA
ANJALI DEB
IBUNGOTON SINGHA
SWEETY DAS
BISHAL SHARMA
DHRUBA KUMAR SINGHA
SUSHMITA SINHA
JADU BAISHNAB
SANJIV KUMAR DAS
SUBRATA NATH
RAHUL KOIRI
DIBYA KOIRI
RAJU KOHAR
DEBORSHI NATH
BIJOYITA KANOO
SANATHOI SINGHA

Category
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC

RAMKRISHNANAGAR COLLEGE
MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN TO TDC 1ST YEAR SCIENCE STREAM
FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21

Yr. of Pass
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Perc%

AECC
67.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
66.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
64.6 BENGALI COMMUNICATION
64.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
61.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
60.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
60.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
60 BENGALI COMMUNICATION
58.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
55.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
54.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
51 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
50.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
50.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
49.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
47.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
47.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
46.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
44.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
44 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
42.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION
41 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION

Stream: SCIENCE

DSCI
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS

DSCIl
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY

DSCIil
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
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